of the bid and the authority will no case be responsible and liable for those costs. 

5.2. FOR FINANCIAL PROPOSAL: 

Bill of Quantities (BOQ): Quoting rate for handling of hundred bags of rice for which 

the bidder is bidding.  

The Schedule of Rate (SOR) is Rs. 299.04/- (Rupees Two hundred ninety nine and 

four paise) only for carrying hundred bags of foodgrains from stacks by headloads or 

change of headloads or wherever necessary using hand trolleys /carts etc., and 

putting them in a countable position after stacking the bags wherever necessary on